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Al Mana Maples

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-12-27

Driver y, hicle IMEI First

Vehicle Number/Name .
Name Ignition

278605 (Muhammad

Basheer Koroth ) 359632105342130 00:01:28

322671 - Shreekumar

359632105342197 16:16:17
Katwal

196070-Kugatharsan

Kanesamoorthy Ithirma 359632105342205 06:21:51

322483 (Pirapakaran

Pathmanathan ) 359632105638404 00:00:48

Last
Ignition

23:59:24

16:17:47

17:16:09

23:58:19

Total
Engin ON
Time

23:57:56

00:01:30

01:50:53

07:07:22
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